
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

200 m Dorso - Master
Finale

1 TERSAR Maurizio ITA 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 4 1. 2'15.75
2 MANIERO Andrea ITA 1984 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 5 2. 2'16.56
3 COLOMBO Marco ITA 1981 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 3 3. 2'25.24
4 NEBIOLO Federico ITA 1978 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 6 4. 2'37.22
5 HOAG Jane Ann ITA 1966 Team Insubrika asd 1 7 5. 2'40.42
6 AGOSTA Ambra ITA 1988 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 1 6. 2'46.53
7 NEGRI Daniele ITA 1967 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 8 7. 2'57.42
8 DALBONI Marco ITA 1969 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 4 1. 3'03.37
9 FREDA Annibale ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 2. 3'14.30

10 MASTRIZZI Riccardo ITA 1982 Derthona Nuoto 2 6 3. 3'17.72
11 PETRIS Andrea ITA 1983 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 4. 3'24.96
12 BERTI Gianni Carlo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 7 5. 3'49.04
13 FERRERO Giovanna Amalia ITA 1948 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 1 6. 4'41.64
14 GALLI DELLA LOGGIA Rober ITA 1951 Sisport Spa ssd 2 8 7. 5'40.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 TARENZI Luigi Mario ITA 1962 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

2 ARDUINO Davide ITA 1975 Aquatica Torino ssd

1 TERSAR Maurizio ITA 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 4 1. 2'15.75
2 MANIERO Andrea ITA 1984 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 5 2. 2'16.56
3 COLOMBO Marco ITA 1981 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 3 3. 2'25.24
4 NEBIOLO Federico ITA 1978 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 6 4. 2'37.22
5 HOAG Jane Ann ITA 1966 Team Insubrika asd 1 7 5. 2'40.42
6 AGOSTA Ambra ITA 1988 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 1 6. 2'46.53
7 NEGRI Daniele ITA 1967 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 8 7. 2'57.42
8 DALBONI Marco ITA 1969 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 4 1. 3'03.37
9 FREDA Annibale ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 2. 3'14.30

10 MASTRIZZI Riccardo ITA 1982 Derthona Nuoto 2 6 3. 3'17.72
11 PETRIS Andrea ITA 1983 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 4. 3'24.96
12 BERTI Gianni Carlo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 7 5. 3'49.04
13 FERRERO Giovanna Amalia ITA 1948 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 1 6. 4'41.64
14 GALLI DELLA LOGGIA Rober ITA 1951 Sisport Spa ssd 2 8 7. 5'40.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 TARENZI Luigi Mario ITA 1962 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

2 ARDUINO Davide ITA 1975 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 30F

1 AGOSTA Ambra ITA 1988 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 1 6. 2'46.53 853.12

MASTER 30M

1 MANIERO Andrea ITA 1984 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 5 2. 2'16.56 931.31

MASTER 35M

1 COLOMBO Marco ITA 1981 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 3 3. 2'25.24 894.11
2 MASTRIZZI Riccardo ITA 1982 Derthona Nuoto 2 6 3. 3'17.72 656.79
3 PETRIS Andrea ITA 1983 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 4. 3'24.96 633.59

MASTER 40M

1 TERSAR Maurizio ITA 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 4 1. 2'15.75 981.95
2 NEBIOLO Federico ITA 1978 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 6 4. 2'37.22 847.86
3 FREDA Annibale ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 2. 3'14.30 686.05

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 ARDUINO Davide ITA 1975 Aquatica Torino ssd
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MASTER 45M

1 DALBONI Marco ITA 1969 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 4 1. 3'03.37 742.76

MASTER 50F

1 HOAG Jane Ann ITA 1966 Team Insubrika asd 1 7 5. 2'40.42 981.61

MASTER 50M

1 NEGRI Daniele ITA 1967 Nuotatori Canavesani 1 8 7. 2'57.42 793.99

MASTER 55M

1 BERTI Gianni Carlo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 7 5. 3'49.04 642.38

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 TARENZI Luigi Mario ITA 1962 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

MASTER 65M

1 GALLI DELLA LOGGIA Rober ITA 1951 Sisport Spa ssd 2 8 7. 5'40.27 492.64

MASTER 70F

1 FERRERO Giovanna Amalia ITA 1948 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 1 6. 4'41.64 704.66
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